
Monday 20th February 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. Every Thursday 3:10pm. Doors open for families to join us for family story time.  

2. Monday, Wednesday and Thursday Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Multiskills, 

Thursday – Dodgeball. (All clubs resume this week.)  

3. Tuesday 21st February Year 4 (+ some Year 3 & 5) Football Tournament at 5core Waterloo. 4-5pm  

4. Tuesday 28th February Year 5 (+ some Year 4) Football Tournament at 5core Waterloo. 4-5pm 

5. Monday 6th March Parent Workshop with Stacey Barton ADHD. 6pm.  

6. Friday 10th March Parent Coffee Morning with Stacey Barton 9:30am.  

7. Friday 17th March Friends of Birdsedge Mothers Day Secret Shop. £3 per gift and maximum of three 

gifts per pupil available. Please order and pay via Parentpay no later than 14th March. 

8. Tuesday 23rd March Year 2/3 (+ some Year 1) Football Tournament at 5core Waterloo. 4-5pm 

9. Friday 31st March Last Day of Term. Non-Uniform Day – for a donation of £1 to Friends of Birdsedge 

Funds. Community Café 2:15pm 

10. Tuesday 11th April – Thursday 13th April Possible Holiday Club Days for the Easter Holiday. Please 

register your interest here: https://forms.office.com/e/rVtsfJAPCu by the end of this week. Thank you :-)  

https://forms.office.com/e/rVtsfJAPCu

